Photo is representative
Eaton ER01-030CF3PB
Eaton Bussmann series enclosed rotary
disconnect switch, Fuse type CF, Pistol
handle, 600V, 30A, Three-pole, 50/60 Hz,
Black, Class CF, NEMA rating 1 - ER01-
030CF3PB
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Bussmann series
enclosed rotary disconnect
switch
CATALOG NUMBER ER01-030CF3PB
UPC 051712746717
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 9.84 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 8.91 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 7.87 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 2.5 lb
COMPLIANCES cULus Listed
CERTIFICATIONS UL 98
cULus Pending
Electrical rating
AMPERAGE RATING 30A
General information
FUSE CONFIGURATION Class CF
Specifications
FREQUENCY RATING 50/60 Hz
NEMA RATING NEMA 1
VOLTAGE RATING 600 V
SPECIAL FEATURES Fuse type CF, Pistol handle
Resources
CATALOGS
Bussmann series complete full
line catalog no. 1007
ER01-030CF3PB~30CF, ENC
CCP, 1, 3POLE
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
ER01-030CF3PB
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property of
their respective owners.
Follow us on social media to get the latest
product and support information.